No. W 52049

Return to:

Due no later than Jun 30, 2010

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form JOHN R LAYMAN

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 5431 N GOVERNMENT WAY STE 101
COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815

MILL HARBOR DEVELOPMENT, LLC
JOHN R. LAYMAN
601 S. DIVISION ST.

SPOKANE WA 99202 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

USA

4. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Member or Manager.

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City

MEMBER ARTHUR M BISTLINE 1423 N. GOVERNMENT WAY COEUR D'ALENE
MITCH PIERCE 2005 IRR. TRUST 2425

MEMBER JERRY L WILLIAMS CAMELBACK RD. # 1155 PHONIX

MEMBER ARTHUR M BISTLINE 1423 N. GOVERNMENT WAY COEUR D'ALENE

MEMBER WILLIAM G. GOTTSCHALK 1652 235TH AVE SE SAMMAMISH

MEMBER CHARLES E KRAMER HCR-01, BOX 437 NAPLES

MEMBER DARRELL MOONEY 2842 HOLDEN LANE BOISE

MEMBER JTK, LLC 601 S. DIVISION ST. SPOKANE

MEMBER DAVE KLAUE PO BOX 11988 SPOKANE

State

ID
AZ

ID
WA
ID
ID
WA
WA

Country

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83814

85016

83814
98075
83847
83706
99202
99211

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
W 52049

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: John R. Layman
Name (type or print): John R. Layman

Date: 04/12/2010

Title: Manager

Processed 04/12/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




