No. <b>W 52049</b>		Due no later than Jun 30, 2010		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			JOHN R LAYMAN			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  MILL HARBOR DEVELOPMENT, LLC  JOHN R. LAYMAN  601 S. DIVISION ST.  SPOKANE WA 99202  USA		5431 N GOVERNMENT WAY STE 101 COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								4. Limited Liability Comp
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
MEMBER	ARTHUR M	BISTLINE	1423 N. GOVERNMENT WAY	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814	
MEMBER	JERRY L W	ILLIAMS	MITCH PIERCE 2005 IRR. TRUST 24 CAMELBACK RD. # 1155	PHONIX	AZ	USA	85016	
MEMBER	ARTHUR M	BISTLINE	1423 N. GOVERNMENT WAY	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814	
MEMBER		GOTTSCHALK	1652 235TH AVE SE	SAMMAMISH	WA	USA	98075	
MEMBER	CHARLES E		HCR-01, BOX 437	NAPLES	ID	USA	83847	
MEMBER	DARRELL MOONEY		2842 HOLDEN LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
MEMBER	JTK, LLC		601 S. DIVISION ST.	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99202	
MEMBER	DAVE KLAUI		PO BOX 11988	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99211	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report mu						
ID W 52049		Signature: John R. Layman			Date: 04/12/2010			
		Name (type or pri		Title: Manager				
Processed 04/12/2010		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						